J
U
L
Y
1
8
,
2

NEW INTERIOR GLAZING KEY
A
NEW INTERIOR WALL TYPE KEY
EXISTING BUILDING STEAM RADIATOR:
EXISTING BUILDING ELECTRIC BASEBOARD RADIATOR:
1
DOOR
NO.
DOOR
TYPE
16THFLOOR
WALL
TYPE
REMARKS
A
B
INTERIOR WALL TYPE SCHEDULE
NEW PARTITIONS : 1 LAYER 5/8"
SHEETROCK EACH SIDE
ON 2"X4" METAL STUDS 16" O.C.
WITH REQUIRED INSULATION
NEW PARTITIONS : 2 LAYERS 5/8"
SHEETROCK EACH SIDE
ON 2"X4" METAL STUDS 16" O.C.
WITH "ROXUL" SOUND PROOFING.
REMARKS
CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE STAGGERED
DOUBLE LAYER OF  5/8"  SHEETROCK EACH
SIDE W/ "GREEN GLUE"  FOR ALL SEAMS +
JOINTS + "QUIET PUTTY" AROUND ALL THE
PENETRATING ELECTRICAL / DATA BOXES.
A
A
NEW LOUNGE
KITCHENETTE
A
1
A
2
16THFLOOR/PH.
DOOR
NUMBER
DOOR FRAME
HDWR.
DOOR
TYPE
REMARKS
DOOR SCHEDULE
GL. = GLASS PTD = PAINTED
1
W. HT. THK. MAT. FIN. MAT. FIN.
2
1'-9 1/2" 6'-10"
1 1/2" WD. PTD. NO PTD. T.B.D. AT.B.D.
NO T.B.D. AT.B.D.
WD. = WOOD MTL. = METAL STN. = STAINED
PAIR OF SLIDING DOORS W/
TOP METAL TRACK (MODEL T.B.D.)
D
W

NEW INTERIOR GLAZING KEY
A
NEW INTERIOR WALL TYPE KEY
EXISTING BUILDING STEAM RADIATOR:
EXISTING BUILDING ELECTRIC BASEBOARD RADIATOR:
SYMBOL:
LEGEND OF SYMBOLS
DESCRIPTION:
S
S
THREEWAY SWITCH:
3
NEW RECESSED
LIGHT FIXTURE @ SOFFIT:
NEW LIGHT FIXTURE
@ COAT CLOSET:
SURFACE MOUNTED
 NEW  CEILING
LIGHT FIXTURE, WIRING:
NEW  UNDER-CABINET
LIGHT FIXTURE,
WIRING @ KITCHEN:
NEW TRACK LIGHTS
SURFACE MOUNTED :
SYMBOL: DESCRIPTION:
NEW
@ EX.
NEW SWITCH:
S
NEW SWITCH + WIRING
@ EXISTING LOCATIONS:
NEW
NEW
 NEW  CEILING
LIGHT FIXTURE, WIRING:
 NEW  CEILING
LIGHT FIXTURE, WIRING:
 NEW  CEILING
LIGHT FIXTURE, WIRING:
A
B
C
D
EXISTING  LIGHT FIXTURE,
 PENDANT MOUNTED:
NEW FIRE DEPT. SAFTEY STROBE WALL MTD. LIGHT FIXTURE:
S
NEW
SMOKE / CARBON ALARM:
NEW SMOKE / CARBON ALARM:
NEW
A
NEW CIELING LIGHT FIXTURE
@ LOUNGE / KITCHENETTE
SURFACE MOUNTED:
NEW
NEW
NEW BATTERY OPERATED EMERGENCY LIGHT
WALL MOUNTED :
BATTERY OPERATED EMERGENCY LIGHT
WALL MOUNTED :
EXIT
ILLUMINATED DIRECTIONAL EXIT SIGN
15TH FLOOR + 16TH FLOOR/PH.
FIXTURE
TYPE
REMARKS
A
B
LIGHTING SCHEDULE
LIGHTOLIER INC.
9022WH 9022 WHITE RING TRACK HEAD
 MODEL NO. / DESCRIPTION

NEW INTERIOR GLAZING KEY
A
NEW INTERIOR WALL TYPE KEY
EXISTING BUILDING STEAM RADIATOR:
EXISTING BUILDING ELECTRIC BASEBOARD RADIATOR:
1
DOOR
NO.
DOOR
TYPE
NEW STORAGE
CLOSET
EXIST.
TOILET
NEW
STORAGE
CLOSET
NEW LOUNGE
KITCHENETTE
15THFLOOR
FIXTURE
TYPE
REMARKS
A
B
FURNITURE SCHEDULE
DINING TABLE
 MODEL NO. / DESCRIPTION
REQUIRES REFURBISH / REPAIR
C
D
QUANTITY
E
F
G
H
DINING CHAIR
STATUS
 NEW
1X
 NEW
12X
DINING TABLE
DINING CHAIR
1X
EXISTING
8X
EXISTING
REQUIRES REFURBISH / REPAIR
D D
B B
D D
D D
D D
B B
B B
B B
B B
B B
A
C

NEW INTERIOR GLAZING KEY
A
NEW INTERIOR WALL TYPE KEY
EXISTING BUILDING STEAM RADIATOR:
EXISTING BUILDING ELECTRIC BASEBOARD RADIATOR:
N
TR
O
P
IC
S
 O
FF
IC
E
S
Q
U
IN
T
D
E
S
IG
N
F-2
15THFLOOR
FINISH
TYPE:
LOCATION / DETAIL:
FINISH / PAINT SCHEDULE
BENJAMIN MOORE
 MODEL NO. / DESCRIPTION:
QUANTITY:
BASE TRIMSEMI-GLOSS
FINISH:
BENJAMIN MOORE DOOR FRAMESSEMI-GLOSS
BENJAMIN MOORE COLUMNSEGGSHELL
BENJAMIN MOORE WALLSEGGSHELL
BENJAMIN MOORE WALLSEGGSHELL
BENJAMIN MOORE CEILINGFLAT
quint
Design
J
U
L
Y
1
8
,
2
0
1
6
CEILING
BENJAMIN MOORE MILLWORKSEMI-GLOSS
H.WD -1 C-1
WD.B -1 P-1
DR/FR -1
DR/FR -2
MILL -1
MILLWORK:
CEILING:
WALLS;
DOORS:
FRAMES:
BASE TRIM:
FLOORS:
DOORS:
FRAMES:
WD.B -1
BENJAMIN MOORE DOOR FRAMESSEMI-GLOSS
DR/FR -1